An SSF shall contain no more than one dwelling 
unit, and shall not have a DADU or an IADU.

A Single-Family Dwelling which is essential to 
the creation of an SSF shall not have an DADU, 
but may have an IADU. In the event this occurs, 
the lot size for the SSF must be greater than
or equal to two thousand five hundred square 
feet (2,500 sq. ft.) in area, the lot size for the 
Single-family dwelling must be greater than or 
equal to six thousand square feet (6,000 sq. ft.) 
in area, and the size for the DADU parcel must 
be greater than or equal to twelve thousand 
square feet (12,000 sq. ft.) in area.

Detached SSF

Detached Garage Conversion SSF

Corner Lot SSF

LOT 2

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 1

LOT 1

LOT 2

Cost Considerations

RESOURCES
City Departments

or call 801.244.5255

Utah Center for Neighborhood Stabilization

or call 801.939.9261